Original Contract Value
5% Contigency Value
Total Amount

Contigency Extras
Credits

Qut of Scope Extras
Total

Current Contract Valfue
Current Contingency
Value

Out of Scope Extra
Contingency Extra

New Contingency Total
New Contingency Value

New Contract Value

Coniract 04-128-3P

$224,760,000.00
$11,238,000.00
$235,998,000.00

$30,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30,000.00
$224,790,000.00
$11,208,000.00

$0.00

$172,080.00

$202,080.00
$11,035,920.00

$224,962,080.00

0.27% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

0.01% Pecent Increase to Original
Contract Value

0.00% Percent Increase to Current
Contract Value

0.08% Percent of Current Contract Value
1.80% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized



