Contract 04-128-3P

Original Contract Value	\$224,760,000.00	
5% Contigency Value	\$11,238,000.00	
Total Amount	\$235,998,000.00	
Contigency Extras	\$30,000.00	0.27% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized
Credits	\$0.00	
Out of Scope Extras	\$0.00	
Total	.\$30,000.00	0.01% Pecent Increase to Original
Current Contract Value	\$224,790,000.00	Contract Value
Current Contingency	\$11,208,000.00	
Value		
-		
Out of Scope Extra	\$0.00	0.00% Percent Increase to Current
		Contract Value
Contingency Extra	\$172,080.00	
		0.08% Percent of Current Contract Value
New Contingency Total	\$202,080.00	1.80% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized
New Contingency Value	\$11,035,920.00	
New Contract Value	\$224,962,080.00	
	, ,, ,	